PHR-50 Hose Reel Parts Breakdown




Parts List for the PHR-50 Hose Reel

Index Part

No. No.

T PHR50-1 .....oovvveevveee.
2. PHR50-2 ......ccovvvvvveee.
3, PHR50-3 .......oovvvveveveras
4 ... PHR50-4 ........covvvvvrennes
5. PHR50-5 .......cccovvvveeeee
6., PHR50-6 .........cevvvvevennes
T, PHR50-7 .....ovvvvvvvevirnnnes
8. PHR50-8 .......ccovvvvvvvees
9. PHR50-9 ......coovvvvveee.
10 ........ PHR50-10 .....cccovvvveeee.
11 ... PHR50-11 ....ooovvveveee
12 ... PHR50-12 ......ccovvvveee.
13 ... PHR50-13 .....ccoovvvvveee
14 ... PHR50-14 ..........ccc........
15........ PHR50-15 .....ccovvvvveves
16 ........ PHR50-16 ........cccceveeee.
17 ... PHR50-17 ....coovvvvvvevenns
18 ........ PHR50-18 .......ccovvvveeeee
19........ PHR50-19 .....cccvvvvvveees
20 ........ PHR50-20 .......cccvvvvveeeeee
21 ... PHR50-21 ......ccovvvvvee.
22 ... PHR50-22 ........cccceuee.
23 ... PHR50-23 ........ccovvvveee
24 ... PHR50-24 .....................
25 ... PHR50-25 .......cccovvvveeee
26 ........ PHR50-26 ...........cccue....
27 ........ PHR50-27 ......cccovvvvee.
28 ........ PHR50-28 ...........cccc......
29 ... PHR50-29 .......cccovvvee.
30........ PHR50-30 ......cccevvvveeeees
31........ PHR50-31 .....coovvvvveveee
32........ PHR50-32 ........cccvvvee.
33....... PHR50-33 ......ccooovvvee.
34 ... PHR50-34 ..........ccccc......
35........ PHR50-35 ......cccovvvveee
38 ....... TS-1540061 ..................
39.... TS-1540031 ..................

Description Size Quantity
Left Outer Casing.......ccuiiiieiei i e 1
Right OUter Casing .......occveeeiiiiiieiiiiiiees e 1
3] U o o SR 1
3] U o o S 1
SPING e 0.8 x40 x 10mm ......... 1
AXIE e e 1
Ratchet Pawl ... ...t e 1
Washer......ooiii e 4.5mmx15 ... 1
DOg SPriNg ..cceeevveeeeiiieeeeeeee e 1x10 x 26mm............ 1
Washer........ooooii e 4.5mmx10.5.............. 2
LOCKING RING .. e 1
BOlt .. M8 x 1.25P x 16L........ 2
Self Tapping Screw..........ccccoceveeeieiines M4.2x95L ..., 1
Spring Adjustable Bushing............ccccve o, 1
1o} o 1 =] o T2 G 1
SlPPING BIOCK ...eeiiieiiee s e 1
SWIVEI BOAY ...ttt e 1
[ [0 1S S O 1o SR 1
BUSRING ... 1
Y=Y BT o To Lo R 1
111 T USSP 1
L0 o Lo PR STRRR ASM568-112............... 1
{0703 RS 1
SWIVEI COVET ...t ee e e e e 1
Bracket .. ... e 1
T TSRO 2
Self Tapping Screw..........cccoocvveieiiiinns M4.2x15L ................ 35
(0] 1= SR 2
PVC HOSE ... 3/8"1.D.x50°L ........... 1
Ball SO e e 1
[ [0 1S S O 1o S 1
SCrEW i MEX25 . 2
=] = 1 1= SR 1
Self Tapping Screw..........ccoccceveeeiiiinns M4.2x20L .................. 4
PVC Inlet Hose (w 3/8” NPT Male Fittings).3/8” I.D.x 3’ L ............. 1
HexX NUt ... M8 .. 2
HexX NUt ..., MS 2





